
Show #723: SHOT-Sulphur Springs (07/23/2016)

3000. SHOT NPAA: Non Pro All Around - Shown: 5  (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 463 Chex Are Cashin Sarah Lesh Sarah Lesh$440.00 25.00

2 430 Wild Card Jackson Gracelyn Jacobs Larry or Beverly Jacobs24.00

3 435 Spookin Jay WILLIAM E LEWIS WILLIAM E LEWIS20.00

4 397 Seven S Limelight JAY CLEMENTS BALANCE RANCH13.00

5 474 GVG Gun Love BEAU HILL BEAU HILL10.00



Show #723: SHOT-Sulphur Springs (07/23/2016)

30. SHOT NPPL: Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 430 Wild Card Jackson Gracelyn Jacobs 75.50 Larry or Beverly Jacobs$36.00 6.00

2 435 Spookin Jay WILLIAM E LEWIS 75.50 WILLIAM E LEWIS$24.00 5.00

3 463 Chex Are Cashin Sarah Lesh 72.50 Sarah Lesh4.00

4 467 Pistols Annie Oakly Julie Swanson 72.00 Julie Swanson3.00

5 474 GVG Gun Love BEAU HILL 68.00 BEAU HILL2.00

6 397 Seven S Limelight JAY CLEMENTS 65.00 BALANCE RANCH1.00



Show #723: SHOT-Sulphur Springs (07/23/2016)

34. SHOT NPRN: Non Pro Reining - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 435 Spookin Jay WILLIAM E LEWIS 70.50 WILLIAM E LEWIS$48.00 8.00

2 430 Wild Card Jackson Gracelyn Jacobs 69.50 Larry or Beverly Jacobs$32.00 7.00

3 463 Chex Are Cashin Sarah Lesh 69.00 Sarah Lesh6.00

4 457 Bets Smart Lena Allyson McBride 67.00 Allyson McBride5.00

5 397 Seven S Limelight JAY CLEMENTS 64.00 BALANCE RANCH4.00

6 474 GVG Gun Love BEAU HILL 63.50 BEAU HILL3.00

7 419 USS Merecedes Kelly Branam 63.50 Kelly Branam2.00

8 458 Cash From Heaven James McBride 63.00 James McBride1.00



Show #723: SHOT-Sulphur Springs (07/23/2016)

32. SHOT NPTR: Non Pro Trail - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 463 Chex Are Cashin Sarah Lesh 74.50 Sarah Lesh$36.00 6.00

2 430 Wild Card Jackson Gracelyn Jacobs 67.50 Larry or Beverly Jacobs$24.00 5.00

3 397 Seven S Limelight JAY CLEMENTS 66.50 BALANCE RANCH4.00

4 474 GVG Gun Love BEAU HILL 63.50 BEAU HILL3.00

5 435 Spookin Jay WILLIAM E LEWIS 63.00 WILLIAM E LEWIS2.00

OP 6 467 Pistols Annie Oakly Julie Swanson 71.00 Julie Swanson1.00



Show #723: SHOT-Sulphur Springs (07/23/2016)

36. SHOT NPWC: Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 463 Chex Are Cashin Sarah Lesh 74.50 Sarah Lesh$54.00 9.00

2 457 Bets Smart Lena Allyson McBride 69.50 Allyson McBride$36.00 8.00

3 426 Faded Gold Zan SHAYNA SMITH 68.00 SHAYNA SMITH7.00

4 430 Wild Card Jackson Gracelyn Jacobs 64.50 Larry or Beverly Jacobs6.00

5 435 Spookin Jay WILLIAM E LEWIS 62.50 WILLIAM E LEWIS5.00

6 397 Seven S Limelight JAY CLEMENTS 59.50 BALANCE RANCH4.00

7 458 Cash From Heaven James McBride 59.50 James McBride3.00

8 474 GVG Gun Love BEAU HILL 58.00 BEAU HILL2.00

9 425 Dual Lil Flo LEE SMITH 50.00 LEE & LEE SMITH1.00


